
Caltrans Quarterly Outreach Attendee's List

Company Area of Specialty Attendee (s) City Phone Email DGS #
Luster National, Inc. Glen March San Francisco (650) 346-8646 gmarch@luster.com not reg.

Hertz Equipment Rental Rental Equipment John Dyer West Sacramento (916) 919-4938 jdyer@hertz.com not reg.
AGS, Inc. Architecture, Engineer Dennis Wong San Francisco 415-777-2166 dwong@agsinc.com 659

Amy's Engraved Signs Signs Amy Liard Livermore (925) 292-0013 blinkybates@netscape.com 49890
Jackson Recycling & Maintenance Recycling Willie Jackson Castro Valley (510) 326-5809 jacksonrecycling@comcast.net 1018903

Kelder Engineering Engineering Cloverdale (707) 894-0862 kelderce@sonic.net 1030918
Thomas & Pratt Highway Specialty Serv. Guadalupe Thomas El Sobrante (510) 375-7126 guadalupe@thomas-pratt.com 26473

Beci Electric Inc Electrical Kevin England Oakland 510-719-1023 kevine@becielectric.com 33212
GW Restoration, Inc Nathan Grant  Danville (510) 566-1655 gwrestorationinc@gmail.com not reg.

Camco Solutions  Licensed for A, C10, C07 Julian Camacho Sacramento (916) 444-9853 j_camacho@camcosolutions.net 3890
Carino Transport Inc. Trucking Joe Carino Dublin (925) 595-8687 jcarinotransport.net not reg.

CC Myers Inc General contractor
Bob Coupe

Christine Williams Rancho Cordova (415) 399-0175 cwilliams@ccmyers.com Prime
Celerity Consulting Group discovery management, electronic discovery Charles Anderson San Francisco 206-441-8500 canderson@consultcelerity.com 43700

CJC Trucking Co, Inc Trucking and K-rail Cris William Oakland 510-376-6199 cjctrucking@sbcglobal.net 47799
Collision on Wheels Mobile Auto Repair Betreda Gaines San Ramon (925) 828-4917 bgaines@aol.com 48579

Allied Electric Electrical Ali Sagafi San Ramon (925) 855-9555 info@alliedelectricservices.com 962 expired
Altap Electrical Electrical Bahram Mostafazadeh San Jose (408) 561-2806 altapelectrical@yahoo.com 1026341

Desilva Gates Construction Grading and Paving Steve Lippis Dublin (925) 829-9220 jdavos@desilvagates.com Prime
Fermin Sierra Construction, Inc Underground Construction Francisco Sierra Union City (510) 784-6376 ferminco@aol.com not reg.

Flatiron
Bud Tolp

Richard Grabinski Benicia 707-742-6053 SReid@flatironcorp.com Prime
Fonseca McElroy Grinding, Co. Cold Plane A/C Ricardo Buenrostro San Jose (408) 573-9364 ricardo@fmgrinding.com 19502
G&G Risk Mgt Consultants, Inc. Safety Consulting for Construction Edwin Garcia Antioch 925-778-9624 Egarcia@ggrmc.com not reg.

HANSON AGG/WEST Asphalt/Ready Mix Concrete/Cement
Andre Sims
Ivor Thomas San Ramon 925-785-0099 andre.sims@hanson.com not reg.

Hertz Equipment Rentals  Rental Equipment
George Calligeros

Bob Fiore Pacheco (925) 260-4227 gcalligeros@hertz.com not reg.
Hertz Equipment Rentals Equipment Rental Mitchell  Buschman (+2) San Francisco (415) 760-5324 mbuschman@hertz.com not reg.
Hertz Equipment Rentals Equipment Rental Fred Petersen (+1) Rohnort Park (707) 585-2701 fpetersen@hertz.com not reg.
Hertz Equipment Rentals Equipment Rental Kat Faria Berkeley (925) 260-3953 kfaria@hertz.com not reg.
Hertz Equipment Rentals Equipment Rental Ramon Useda Oakland (510) 774-4208 ruseda@hertz.com not reg.

Jackson Trucking Company Trucking Willie Jackson Livermore (925) 250-5158 wcarolyne@earthlink.net 1448 expired
Madaco Safety Products safety gears Cindy Tuan Walnut 909-614-1756 cindyt@madaco.com 41274 denied
Northgate  Excavation Demolition,excavation     Ofer Solomon Oakland 510   812-4168 ofersolomon@sbcglobal.net not reg.

O,C, JONES & SONS INC. GRADING & PAVING Mark MAHBOUBI Berkeley 510-526-3424 mmahboubi@ocjones.com Prime
Parsons Hollie Gregory San Francisco (415) 490-2400 hollie.gregory@parsons.com not reg.

Proctor Trucking Construction Trucking Mary Proctor Fremont (510) 494-0644 proctortrucking@att.net not reg.
Sheedy Crane & Rigging Crane, Heavy Hauling Thomas Hart San Francisco (415) 760-1476 thart@sheedycrane.com not reg.

Substructure Support Driven piles John Dimmock Oakland 510-835-2273 jon@substructuresupport.com not reg.
Synapse Electric Elecrical, solar Coleen Curry Muir Beach 415-819-0692 curryc280@yahoo.com 57577

Charlie "B" Global Construction Construction clean-up Camille Christian Oakland 5103955291 55548
Granite Construction Company Grading and Paving James Williams Santa Clara 4083277000 james.williams@gcinc.com Prime

Oaktown Construction Construction Josie Ragas Oakland 8003752064 drywallqueen@sbcuc.net not reg.
GJT, LLC Joy Findlay Oakland 4155135487 gjtlimited@gmail.com 1018582

Synergy P.M., Inc Alex Bandari San Francisco 4154673001 alex@synergypm.com not reg.
American Civil Constructors Construction Andrew Keough Benicia 7077468028 akeough@accbuilt.com not reg.
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Structus, Inc Greggory Gates San Francisco 4153991710 mail@structusinc.com not reg.
Theuracare, Inc Young Kim El Cerrito 5107734388 not reg.

RT Western Maintenance Maintenance Jose Arevalo San Jose 4082299008 jarevalo@rtwmi.com not reg.
US Safety Solutions, LLC Safety Products Deryck Wade Alameda 5103566543 info@ussafetysolutions.com not reg.

Succorer.com Ethan Berry Oakland 5107122862 eberry@succorer.com not reg.
Talent Stream Consulting, LLC Consulting Peter Chen San Ramon 9255960618 phchenj@comcast.net not reg.

Ojo Technology Angie Wong Fremont 5102499540 awong@ojotech.com not reg.
PSC Associates, Inc Peter Chan San Francisco 4153306100 pscsfca@aol.com not reg.

Active Construction Management Construction Management Derrick Chan San Francisco 4156026988 activecm88@aol.com not reg.
Network Design Integration Services Joyce Centena Fremont 5102499349 x114 joyce.centena@network.design.com not reg.

Rosendin Electric Electrical Rick Guzman San Jose 4087935084 rguzman@resendin.com not reg.
Lecet Ron Slaven Rancho Cordova rslaven@liunapsa.org not reg.

Kiewit Pacific Co.
Jeff Walling

Russell Sherman Concord 9256863030
jeffrey.walling@kiewit.com

ressell.sherman@kiewit.com not reg.
Hayward Pipe & Supply Ron Noero Hayward 5108577820 36232

Laborers Robert Peugh Rancho Cordova 9165563386 proudlaborers@yahoo.com not reg.
ADR Consulting, Inc Consulting Matt Peyrucain Gold River 9162334490 x121 matt_p@adrconsulting.com not reg.


